
                
                
                
        

    
    
    
    
    

        
                
                
                
         

PAYROLL SERVICES CUT-OFFS 2023 

Pay Period Cut-Off Date Paid to Employee 
26 December 2022 - 8 January 2023 12 Noon Thursday 5 January 2023 11 January 2023 

9 January 2023 - 22 January 2023 12 Noon Thursday 19 January 2023 25 January 2023 
23 January 2023 - 5 February 2023 12 Noon Wednesday 1 February 2023 8 February 2023 
6 February 2023 - 19 February 2023 12 Noon Thursday 16 February 2023 22 February 2023 

20 February 2023 - 5 March 2023 12 Noon Thursday 2 March 2023 8 March 2023 
6 March 2023 - 19 March 2023 12 Noon Thursday 16 March 2023 22 March 2023 

20 March 2023 - 2 April 2023 12 Noon Thursday 30 March 2023 5 April 2023 
3 April 2023 - 16 April 2023 12 Noon Thursday 13 April 2023 19 April 2023 

17 April 2023 - 30 April 2023 12 Noon Thursday 27 April 2023 3 May 2023 
1 May 2023 - 14 May 2023 12 Noon Thursday 11 May 2023 17 May 2023 

15 May 2023 - 28 May 2023 12 Noon Thursday 25 May 2023 31 May 2023 
29 May 2023 - 11 June 2023 12 Noon Thursday 8 June 2023 14 June 2023 
12 June 2023 - 25 June 2023 12 Noon Thursday 22 June 2023 28 June 2023 
26 June 2023 - 9 July 2023 12 Noon Thursday 6 July 2023 12 July 2023 
10 July 2023 - 23 July 2023 12 Noon Thursday 20 July 2023 26 July 2023 
24 July 2023 - 6 August 2023 12 Noon Thursday 3 August 2023 9 August 2023 

7 August 2023 - 20 August 2023 12 Noon Thursday 17 August 2023 23 August 2023 
21 August 2023 - 3 September 2023 12 Noon Thursday 31 August 2023 6 September 2023 

4 September 2023 - 17 September 2023 12 Noon Thursday 14 September 2023 20 September 2023 
19 September 2023 - 2 October 2023 12 Noon Thursday 28 September 2023 4 October 2023 

2 October 2023 - 15 October 2023 12 Noon Thursday 12 October 2023 18 October 2023 
16 October 2023 - 29 October 2023 12 Noon Thursday 26 October 2023 1 November 2023 
30 October 2023 - 12 November 2023 12 Noon Thursday 9 November 2023 15 November 2023 

13 November 2023 - 26 November 2023 12 Noon Thursday 23 November 2023 29 November 2023 
27 November 2023 - 10 December 2023 12 Noon Wednesday 6 December 2023 13 December 2023 
11 December 2023 - 24 December 2023 12 Noon Wednesday          13 December 2023 22 December 2023 
25 December 2023 - 7 January 2024 12 Noon Thursday              4 January 2024 10 January 2024 

 
Please note 2023 cut-off changes: 

 The bolded items highlight changes due to the impact of Public Holidays falling around the pay periods.  


